
NASPO - Louisiana - Contract No. 4400028130

Partner Contact Email Phone Business Classification

Ahead, Inc. Matt Campbell Matt.campbell@ahead.com 214-505-6577
Converge Technology Solutions US, LLC Megan Mock megan.mock@convergetp.com 281-468-4752
ConvergeOne Kristin Garbiras team_psc@convergeone.com 518-309-6123
iConvergence, LLC Barry Meche barrym@iconvergence.com 337-735-1302
Insight Public Sector, Inc. Carlye Conrad carlye.conrad@insight.com 310-817-8510
LATG - Louisiana Technology Group Catherine Hoffman choffman@latg.com 504-210-7450 Women owned
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Jackie Arnett dlslednational@presidio.com 812-350-0808
SHI International Corp. SHI Louisiana Sales Team LouisianaGOV@shi.com 888-764-8888 Minority Women Owned Business
Transformyx LLC Molly Evans molly.evans@lockstepgroup.com 225-761-0088


